3.5" Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 22-April-2010
Features
PCM-9375 AMD Geode™ LX800 3.5" SBC, CRT,
LVDS, LCD, 2 LAN, IDE, SATA, PC/104
AMD Geode™ low power LX800 500 MHz processor
24-bit TFT LCD interface, 18-bit LVDS LCD display
Dual 10/100 Mbps Fast Ethernet

Linux 205E375000 Linux WDT Driver Ubuntu8.04 PCM-9375 V1.0 ENG
Software API 2066002300 CD SUSI Library V1.0
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU CRT LVDS TTL LAN IDE/SATA USB2.0 RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT GPIO CF PC/104
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9375F-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 - 1 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9375E-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 1 - 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9375SF-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 - 1 2 FE 1 SATA 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9375SE-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 1 - 2 FE 1 SATA 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9375FZ-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 - 1 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9375EZ-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 1 - 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9375FZ2-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 - 1 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
PCM-9375EZ2-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 1 - 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 Passive -40 ~ 85° C
AMD Geode LX 800
PCI BUS
LPC Super I/O
Master